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and Literatures
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Email: rll@wustl.edu

Faculty
Chair

Julie Singer (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/julie-singer/) 
Professor of French 
PhD, Duke University

Endowed Professors

Mabel Moraña (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/mabel-morana/) 
William H. Gass Professor in Arts & Sciences; Director of Latin American
Studies Program 
PhD, University of Minnesota

Elzbieta Sklodowska (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/elzbieta-
sklodowska/) 
Randolph Family Professor in Arts & Sciences 
PhD, Washington University

Professors

William Acree (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/william-acree/) 
Professor of Spanish 
PhD, University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill

Joe Barcro (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/joe-barcro/) 
Professor of Spanish and Applied Linguistics 
PhD, University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign

J. Andrew Brown (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/j-andrew-brown/) 
Professor of Spanish and Comparative Literature 
PhD, University of Virginia

Pascal Ifri (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/pascal-ifri/) 
Professor of French 
PhD, Brown University

Stephanie Kirk (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/stephanie-kirk/) 
Associate Professor of Spanish 
PhD, New York University

Tabea Linhard (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/tabea-alexa-
linhard/) 
Professor of Spanish 
PhD, Duke University

Rebecca Messbarger (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/rebecca-
messbarger/) 
Professor of Italian 
PhD, University of Chicago

Ignacio Sánchez-Prado (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/ignacio-
sanchez-prado/) 
Jarvis Thurston and Mona Van Duyn Professor in the Humanities 
Professor of Spanish and Latin American Studies 
PhD, University of Pittsburgh

Julie Singer (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/julie-singer/) 
Professor of French 
PhD, Duke University

Harriet A. Stone (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/harriet-stone/) 
Professor of French and Comparative Literature 
PhD, Brown University

Akiko Tsuchiya (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/akiko-tsuchiya/) 
Professor of Spanish 
PhD, Cornell University

Associate Professors

Tili Boon Cuillé (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/tili-boon-cuille/) 
Associate Professor of French 
PhD, University of Pennsylvania

Javier García-Liendo (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/javier-garcia-
liendo/) 
Associate Professor of Spanish 
PhD, Princeton University

Seth Graebner (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/seth-graebner/) 
Associate Professor of French 
PhD, Harvard University

Ignacio Infante (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/ignacio-infante/) 
Associate Professor of Comparative Literature and Spanish 
PhD, Rutgers University

Eloísa Palafox (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/eloisa-palafox/) 
Associate Professor of Spanish 
PhD, Michigan State University

Assistant Professors

Zorimar Rivera-Montes (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/zorimar-
rivera-montes/) 
PhD, Northwestern University

Miguel Valerio (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/miguel-valerio/) 
PhD, Ohio State University

Professors Emerita

Nina Cox Davis (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/nina-cox-davis/) 
Associate Professor of Spanish 
PhD, Johns Hopkins University

Elyane Dezon-Jones 
Professor of French 
Doctorat de 3e Cycle, University of Paris
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Colette H. Winn (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/colette-winn/) 
Professor of French 
PhD, University of Missouri-Columbia

Professors Emeriti

Stamos Metzidakis (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/stamos-
metzidakis/) 
Professor of French and Comparative Literature 
PhD, Columbia University

Michel Rybalka 
Professor of French 
PhD, University of California, Los Angeles

Joseph Schraibman (https://rll.wustl.edu/people/joseph-
schraibman/) 
Professor of Romance Languages and Literatures 
PhD, University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign
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